2024/2025

McKinney North High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Bulldogs

Feb 1

Feb 3

Feb 7

Feb 11

Feb 15

Feb 17

Feb 20

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 22

Feb 27

Feb 27

Feb 28

Mar 1

Mar 6

Mar 6

Mar 7

Mar 8

Mar 12

Mar 14

Mar 18

Mar 21

12:00 PM

4:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

10:00 AM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

TBA

TBA

3:00 PM

8:00 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

vs McKinney

vs Wylie East

@ Boyd

vs Plano

vs Highland Park

@ Justin Northwest
vs McKinney Tournament-
Sachse

vs McKinney Tournament-
Plano

vs McKinney Tournament-
Braswell

vs McKinney Tournament-
Highland Park

@ Wylie East Tourn-Plano
West

@ Wylie East Tourn-Lake
Highlands

@ Wylie East Tourn-TBA

@ Wylie East Tourn-TBA

@ Frisco Tournament-The
Colony

@ Frisco Tournament-Frisco
Heritage

@ Frisco Tournament-Frisco
Wakeland

@ Frisco Tournament-
Newman Smith

vs Sherman

@ Sherman

@ Anna

vs Anna

MNHS Baseball Field

MNHS Baseball Field

McKinney Boyd HS

MNHS Baseball Field

MNHS Baseball Field

Justin Northwest

MNHS Baseball Field

MNHS Baseball Field

MNHS Baseball Field

MNHS Baseball Field

Wylie East HS

Wylie East HS

Wylie East HS

Wylie East HS

Frisco Independence HS

Dr. Pepper Ball Park - Frisco
RoughRiders

Frisco Panther Creek High
School

Frisco Emerson High School

MNHS Baseball Field

Sherman HS

Anna HS

MNHS Baseball Field

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage
Tournament-McKinney Inv
Tournament-McKinney Inv
Tournament-McKinney Inv
Tournament-McKinney Inv
Tournament-Wylie East
Tournament-Wylie East
Tournament-Wylie East
Tournament-Wylie East
Tournament-Frisco
Tournament-Frisco
Tournament-Frisco

Tournament-Frisco




Mar 25

Mar 28

Apr 1l

Apr 4

Apr 8

Apr 11

Apr 15

Apr 17

Apr 22

Apr 25

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

vs Denison

@ Denison

@ Lovejoy

vs Lovejoy

vs Walnut Grove

@ Walnut Grove

vs Melissa

@ Melissa

@ Greenville

vs Greenville

MNHS Baseball Field

Denison

Lovejoy HS

MNHS Baseball Field

MNHS Baseball Field

Walnut Grove High School

MNHS Baseball Field

Melissa

Greenville HS

MNHS Baseball Field




