

## 2024/2025 McKinney North High School - Baseball (M) Varsity Bulldogs

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 1	12:00 PM	vs McKinney	MNHS Baseball Field	Scrimmage
Feb 3	4:30 PM	vs Wylie East	MNHS Baseball Field	Scrimmage
Feb 7	3:00 PM	@ Boyd	McKinney Boyd HS	Scrimmage
Feb 11	4:00 PM	vs Plano	MNHS Baseball Field	Scrimmage
Feb 15	11:00 AM	vs Highland Park	MNHS Baseball Field	Scrimmage
Feb 17	1:00 PM	@ Justin Northwest	Justin Northwest	Scrimmage
Feb 20	10:00 AM	vs McKinney Tournament- Sachse	MNHS Baseball Field	Tournament-McKinney Inv
Feb 20	5:30 PM	vs McKinney Tournament- Plano	MNHS Baseball Field	Tournament-McKinney Inv
Feb 21	5:30 PM	vs McKinney Tournament- Braswell	MNHS Baseball Field	Tournament-McKinney Inv
Feb 22	10:00 AM	vs McKinney Tournament- Highland Park	MNHS Baseball Field	Tournament-McKinney Inv
Feb 27	11:00 AM	@ Wylie East Tourn-Plano West	Wylie East HS	Tournament-Wylie East
Feb 27	1:00 PM	@ Wylie East Tourn-Lake Highlands	Wylie East HS	Tournament-Wylie East
Feb 28	ТВА	@ Wylie East Tourn-TBA	Wylie East HS	Tournament-Wylie East
Mar 1	ТВА	@ Wylie East Tourn-TBA	Wylie East HS	Tournament-Wylie East
Mar 6	3:00 PM	@ Frisco Tournament-The Colony	Frisco Independence HS	Tournament-Frisco
Mar 6	8:00 PM	@ Frisco Tournament-Frisco Heritage	Dr. Pepper Ball Park - Frisco RoughRiders	Tournament-Frisco
Mar 7	12:30 PM	@ Frisco Tournament-Frisco Wakeland	Frisco Panther Creek High School	Tournament-Frisco
Mar 8	12:30 PM	@ Frisco Tournament- Newman Smith	Frisco Emerson High School	Tournament-Frisco
Mar 12	7:30 PM	vs Sherman	MNHS Baseball Field	
Mar 14	7:30 PM	@ Sherman	Sherman HS	
Mar 18	7:30 PM	@ Anna	Anna HS	
Mar 21	7:30 PM	vs Anna	MNHS Baseball Field	

Mar 25	7:30 PM	vs Denison	MNHS Baseball Field
Mar 28	7:30 PM	@ Denison	Denison
Apr 1	7:30 PM	@ Lovejoy	Lovejoy HS
Apr 4	7:30 PM	vs Lovejoy	MNHS Baseball Field
Apr 8	7:30 PM	vs Walnut Grove	MNHS Baseball Field
Apr 11	7:30 PM	@ Walnut Grove	Walnut Grove High School
Apr 15	7:30 PM	vs Melissa	MNHS Baseball Field
Apr 17	7:30 PM	@ Melissa	Melissa
Apr 22	7:30 PM	@ Greenville	Greenville HS
Apr 25	7:30 PM	vs Greenville	MNHS Baseball Field